
EUROPEAN BAKERS

BREAD, LAVASH 12X16 UNSLICED
BAKED FROZEN
#6574255 GL: #Groc 6/6 EA

Available Cases: 119

Product Highlights

Overview

12X16 Plain Lavash Flatbread

Grown/Harvested in US

Benefits

• 12" x 16" plain lavash. Large size works for appetizers trays and sandwich presentations.  Ready to use
when thawed. 

Cost Breakdown Box Dimension

Pack Size: 6/6 EA Length: 17.5 in.
Width: 13.5 in.
Height: 5.5 in.
Volume: 0.752 CF
Storage: FROZEN 0 50

All product information contained herein is subject to change, including pricing, promotions, and nutritionals. For current
information at the time of purchase, please contact your sales associate.
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Product Claims

Kosher

Preparation & Cooking

Preparation Instructions

Product is fully baked. Thaw overnight and serve.

Serving Suggestions

Use this versitile flatbread as a pizza base or load up with sandwich fixings, roll and slice for a party tray. 
Great for catering menus.

Handling Instructions

Keep frozen until ready to use. Thaw overnight at room temperature. Shelf life at room temperature - 5-7
days.

Shipping Information

Shipping Details Storage Information Manufacturer Details

Gross weight: 16 lbs USF Storage: FROZEN 0 50 Manufacturer: FLOWERS FOODS SPECIALTY GROUP
Net weight: 14 lbs Min. Temp: -10 FA Manufacturer Product #: 10514100
Height: 5.5 in Max. Temp: 15 FA
Width: 13.5 in
Length: 17.5 in
Cube: 0.752 CF
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Product Details

Ingredients

ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY
FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE,
RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, SUGAR, CANOLA OIL,
SALT, WRAP FRESH: ( UNBLEACHED UNBROMATED WHEAT
FLOUR, MONOGLYCERIDES (SOY), GUAR GUM, DEXTROSE
(CORN), ENZYMES (FUNGAL AMYLASE), AND L-CYSTEINE),
YEAST, CALCIUM PROPIONATE (TO RETARD SPOILAGE),
INACTIVE YEAST.

Allergens

Product information, including ingredients, allergens and nutritional
information, is provided by manufacturers/suppliers, including
information shared through the Global Data Synchronization
Network (GDSN) and other third-party sources such as the United
States Department of Agriculture. We know that allergen
information is important to many customers, so we are providing
product information provided to US Foods from the
manufacturers/suppliers for the 9 most common allergens identified
by the FDA. This information may not cover potential cross-contact
risks or alternate forms of the allergen(s). Product formulations,
ingredient, allergens, nutritional values are subject to change.
Please always review the ingredients, allergens, nutrition
information and other product information on the product packaging
delivered to your location. US Foods does not assume any liability
and makes no warranty or guaranty, express or implied, regarding
the completeness or accuracy of product information as provided
by manufacturers/suppliers

IMPORTANT:  We know that allergen information is important to
many customers so we are providing this tool to help sort products
based on product information provided by suppliers.* Products that
the supplier has designated as contains or may contain for the
selected allergen(s), or that the supplier has not provided data for
the selected allergen(s), will be excluded from your search results.
This may not cover potential cross-contact risks or alternate forms
of the allergen(s). Please always review the complete list of
ingredients and allergens on our product page and on the product
packaging delivered to your business.
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